T.S. Misra Medical College & Hospital

Department of Community Medicine

Lecture Schedule for the month of August, 2025
(M.B.B.S. 3" Prof Part-1 Batch 2022)

TSM/MC& I/CM/July/2025/

Date: - 30.07.2025

Date Day Lﬁrlﬁg‘t:;\'; e Time Topic Faculty Name
01.08.2025 | Friday Lecture 03pm-04pm | Spotters Exercise-1 (Vaccines & Cold chain) Dr. Ginic Gupta
All PGs
02.08.2025 | Saturday Lecture Tlam-12pm | Spotters Exercise-1I (Environment) Dr. Ginic Gupta
All PGs
AETCOM 02pm-03pm | Module 3.5: Case studies in bioethics - Fiduciary | Dr. Swati Singh
duty 3/5
05.08.2025 | Tuesday Lecture 09am-10am | Spotters Exercise-111 (Nutrition & Communicable | Dr. Swati Singh
Diseases) All PGs
06.08.2025 | Wednesday Lecture 02pm-03pm | Spotters Exercise-1V (Family Planning methods | Dr. Swati Singh
& miscellaneous) All PGs
03pm-04pm MCQs Ante-Natal Care (MCH-1) Dr. Pankaj Kumar Pathak
08.08.2025 | Friday Lecture 03pm-0dpm | MCQs Post-Natal Care & Family Planning Dr. Sandeep Rai
methods (MCH-11)
09.08.2025 | Saturday RAKSHA BANDHAN
12.08.2025 | Tuesday Lecture 0%m-10am | MCQs-Child growth and development (Including | Dr. Ginic Gupta
SAM, MAM, growth chart and IYCF)
13.08.2025 | Wednesday Lecture 2pm-03pm | MCQs-Maternal and child health programmes Dr. Shambhavi
03pm-04pm | MCQs-General concept of health and disease Dr. Sucheta Singh
causation
15.08.2025 | Friday INDEPENDENCE DAY 7
16.08.2025 | Saturday SHRI KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI
19.08.2025 | Tuesday Lecture 09am-10am Bio-statistical Exercise-| Dr. Ashish Sharma
. ' All PGs~
20.08.2025 | Wednesday Lecture 02pm-03pm | Bio-statistical Exercise-l1 Dr. Ashish Sharma
All PGs
03pm-04pm | MCQs- Indicators of health Dr. Sucheta Singh
22.08.2025 | Friday Lecture 03pm-04pm | MCQs- Levels of prevention and modes of Dr. Pankaj Kumar Pathak
intervention
23.08.2025 | Saturday Lecture 1lam-12pm | MCQs- General cpidemiology (excluding study Dr. Shambhavi
designs)
Pandemic 12pm-01pm | Pandemic Module 3.3 Operational Research, field | Dr. Sandeep Rai
Module work, Surveillance 3/8
AETCOM 02pm-03pm | Module 3.5: Case studies in bioethics - Fiduciary | Dr. Pankaj Kumar Pathak
duty 4/5
26.08.2025 | Tuesday Lecture 09am-10am | MCOs- study designs Dr. Sucheta Singh
27.08.2025 | Wednesday Lecture 02pm-03pm | MCQs-Infectious disease epidemiology Dr. Sandeep Rai
03pm-04pm | MCQs- Vaccine and Cold chain Dr. Ginic Gupta
29.08.2025 | Friday Lecture 03pm-0dpm | Epidemiological Exercise-l Dr. Shambhavi
30.08.2025 | Saturday Lecture [lam-12pm | Epidemiological Exereise-11 Dr. Shambhavi
AETCOM 02pm-03pm | Module 3.5: Case studies in bioethics - Fiduciary | Dr. Sucheta Singh
duty §/5
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